10521 Gulfdale, San Antonio, TX 78216        www.terrawave.com        www.tessco.com/go/terrawave       Phone: 800-472-7373       Email: sales@terrawave.com
TerraWave Solutions® 2.4 GHz 7 dBi Rubber Duck Antenna with RPSMA Plug Connector
TerraWave’s high quality 2.4 GHz rubber duck antenna offers wide coverage and an excellent
gain.  This extremely affordable antenna is rugged and flexible, making it suitable for a wide variety
of WLAN applications.  Each antenna features a flexible articulating mount and sleek design.
Every TerraWave antenna is covered by the Company’s two-year TerraNet warranty program.
Visit www.terrawave.com for additional information.
Specifications
Model T24070R10020B
Frequency Range 2400～2500 MHz
Bandwidth 100 MHz
Gain 7 dBi
Vertical Beamwidth 18°
VSWR ≤1.8
Nominal Impedance 50 Ohms
Polarization Vertical
Maximum Power 50 Watts
Connector RPSMA Plug
Length 15"
E-Plane H-Plane